ZO} KKR GLOBAL MOTORSPORT COMPANY

CHASSIS MOUNTING SCREW KIT OK

WHEELS:

N'12 COPPER FLANGED NUT M8 ESA 10MM 0
STEERING WHEEL-STEERING WHEEL HUB:

N’3 COUNTERSUNK WASHER M6 ALU BLACK o
N’3 FLANGED NUT ATB M6 B - '

N’2 SCREW TSEI M6X25

N’1 SCREW TSEI M6X30 m

REAR SPOILER:

N’2 COUNTERSUNK WASHER M8 BLACK PLASTIC o
N’2 SCREW TSEI M8X30
N’2 FLANGED NUT ATB M8 =

SIDE CAP FOR REAR SPOILER:

N’4 SCREW TSEI M8X30

N’4 NUT ATB M8 LOW H=8,5MM @
N’4 WASHER M8X24 [‘?\
BODYWORKS:

&)
N’4 SCREW WITH FLANGE TBEI M8X16 & {%f

-
SIDE POD SUPPORT:
N’4 SCREW TCEI M6X30 Z.B.
N’4 WASHER M6X12 @
N,

N’4 NUT ATB M6 LOW H=6MM ;,35/

UPPER FRONT BUMPER:

N’2 COUNTERSUNK WASHER M6 ALU BLACK ‘ o

N'2  SCREW TSEI M6X25 W

N2 RUBBER WASHER M6 '
3

N’2 FLANGED NUT ATB M6 . N




BOTTOM FRONT BUMPER:

N’2 SCREW TCEI M6X30 Z.B.

N’2 WASHER M6X12 S

N'2 NUT ATB M6 LOW H=6MM :«:

STEERING WHEEL HUB-STEERING WHEEL COLUMN:

N2 SCREW TCEI M6X35

N2 FLANGED NUT ATB M6 =
LOWER BRACKET FOR FRONT FAIRING:

N’4 SCREW WITH FLANGE TBEI M6X16 =
N6 FLANGED NUT ATB M6 -
N2 SCREW TSEI M6X20

N’2 ANODIZED ALU COUNTERSUNK WASHER D20
UPPER BRACKET FOR FRONT FAIRING:

N’2 SCREW TSEI M6X20

N’2 ANODIZED ALU COUNTERSUNK WASHER D20 , Y*"
Q

N'2 FLANGED NUT ATB M6

CHAIN GUARD:

N2 THREADED WASHER M6

‘-

N’2  WASHER M10X20

N'2 SCREW TSEI M6X20

N’2 NUT WITH FLANGE M6 FOR CHAIN GUARD

FEET SUPPORT:

N2 SCREW TCEI M6X20 e

N’2 FLANGED NUT ATB M6 -
BRACKET FOR FIXING FRONT SPOILER:

N'2 SCREW TCEl M6X20 m—r
N2 NUT ATB M6 LOW H=6MM ’Q
SPROCKET CARRIER:

N3 SCREW TCEI M6X20 35
N3 WASHER M6X12 @

N'3  NUT ATB M6 LOW H=6MM




